
I EUNZING - FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI dttn : 26.05.23 20:27:48

Concurs : 1

Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 1335A1
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic : 26.05.23 20:23:07 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 26.05.23 20:23:07 +000
Sincronizare : 26.05.23 20:23:07 GPS+03h
Por. lmbarcati: 034

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Co■ umbof± 1
Longtttudttne

61マ o(小ユ15

爵 _05_'Cコ 3
」urav■ e F■ or■ n

Nr_ Serie inef
|:Υき

N゙r. inel
Senzor

Imbarcare
Data Ora

Observatii

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

10
16
22
38
47
53
59
05
14
21

29
38
46
54
01

09
14
20
00
05
10
16
21

27
33
39
49
57
04
14
19
26
33
39

037
001
034
033
016
027
005
011
003
026
018
022
019
025
036
014
012
010
028
032
015
030
006
002
020
008
031
029
035
038
023
017
024
004

20 1183181
22 0000136
21 1102095
21 1102092
22 0938028
21 1102066
22 0938005
22 0938013
22 0938003
21 1102065
22 0938056
21 1102056
22 0938058
21 1102063
21 1102194
22 0938021
22 0938014
22 0938012
21 1102070
21 1102082
22 0938027
21 1102074
22 0938007
20 0772034
22 0938068
22 0938010
21 1102081
21 1102071
21 1102100
22 0938025
21 1102057
22 0938036
21 1102061
22 0938004

DAFF2E6C
DBOB21 DD
DA230CEF
DA2474C9
DBOB21Dl
DA24827B
DBOB21 D3
DBOB21 Al
DBOB21 DF
DAF65814
DBOB21 A3
DA24AFCl
DBOB21 Cl
DA24747C
DA2472DE
DBOB21 96
DBOB21 95
DBOB21 C8
DA2655A9
DA26572D
DBOB21 B0
DA2481 A3
DBOB21 8F
DAFF2Dl D
DBOB21 A4
DBOB21 91
DAFF2EB9
DA230E80
DA2481 FD
DA411l F3
DA2473C6
DBOB21 BA
DAFF2DOA
DBOB21 94

26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20
26.05 20

M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F

26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26_05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05
26.05

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

26
1の国
圧

1

But'@-<t

{Bqfl Fr{

′
　

略

26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27

Semnaturi escator

: RO-04.32   Cod cttncurs   : 019068
: BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s

Comisia control Imbarcare /Des igil are

Versrune SW
Antena Club

Ser■ e ceas
Autttrttzare
s   G 2  <====

: 211310
: 80001B9D

i Suceら
｀9


